
w 
ol*aa Am! 

i.o.(Pori mayor 
4.4,(Aext! 

V.O.CHIDAMBARANAR PORT 
AUTHORITY 

(IMS ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2*I8 & ISPS COMPLIANT PORT) 

MINISTRY OF PORTS, SHIPPING AND WATERWAYS 
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MEE DEPARTMENT 
Administrative Office, Harbour Estate, Tuticorin-628 004. 

Website: www.vocport.gov.in  

SAGARMALA 
POP!-: 	04 0 S 0 011,1 

MEE/WC/ELL.10T(02)/AMC/2025/D. 9 6-  g 	 Date:08.07.2025 

CORRIGENDUM - 1 

Name of Work: Annual Maintenance Contract of 1 No 10T ELL Wharf Crane available at 
VOC Port Authority for a period of one year. 

Tender Ref no:  MEEAVC/ELL.10T/01/AMC/2025 

Tender ID:  2025_VOCPT238639_1 

Sl. 
No 

Reference Existing clause To be read as 

1. Section- I NIT 
1.3. Salient features of the 
bid: 

Downloading of 
tender document 
end day 

09.07.2025 up 
to 15:30 hours 

Downloading of 
tender document 
end day 

16.07.2025 up 
to 15:30 hours 

Bid Submission 
end date & time 

09.07.2025 up 
to 15:30 hours 

Bid Submission 
end date & time 

16.07.2025 up 
to 15:30 hours 

Bid opening date 10.07.2025 at 
15:30 hours 

Bid opening date 17.07.2025 at 
15:30 hours 

The above changes are applicable to all corresponding clauses of the document wherever 
incorporated. 

CHIEF ME 


	Page 1

